
HINSDALE TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 86

BOE Meeting Calendar 2015-2016 July 2015 - HCHS January 2016 - HCHS

M T W TH F M T W TH F

1 2 3 1

6 7 8 9 10 4 5 6 7 8

13 14 15 16 17 11 12 13 14 15

7:00 pm   Hinsdale Central - Community Room 20 21 22 23 24 18 19 20 21 22

7:00 pm   Hinsdale South - Little Theater 27 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29

Monday July 20 2015 Regular Action Meeting

Monday August 3 2015 Committee of the Whole August 2015 - HSHS February, 2016

Monday August 17 2015 Regular Action Meeting M T W TH F M T W TH F

Tuesday September 8 2015 Committee of the Whole 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5

Monday September 21 2015 Regular Action Meeting 10 11 12 13 14 8 9 10 11 12

Monday October 5 2015 Committee of the Whole 17 18 19 20 21 15 16 17 18 19

Monday October 19 2015 Regular Action Meeting 24 25 26 27 28 22 23 24 25 26

Monday November 2 2015 Committee of the Whole 31 29

Monday November 16 2015 Regular Action Meeting

Monday December 7 2015 Regular Action Meeting September 2015 - HCHS March 2016 - HCHS

Monday January 4 2016 Committee of the Whole M T W TH F M T W TH F

Tuesday January 19 2016 Regular Action Meeting 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

Monday February 1 2016 Committee of the Whole 7 8 9 10 11 7 8 9 10 11

Tuesday February 16 2016 Regular Action Meeting 14 15 16 17 18 14 15 16 17 18

Monday March 7 2016 Committee of the Whole 21 22 23 24 25 21 22 23 24 25

Monday March 21 2016 Regular Action Meeting 28 29 30 28 29 30 31

Monday April 4 2016 Committee of the Whole

Monday April 18 2016 Regular Action Meeting October 2015  - HSHS April 2016  - HSHS

Monday May 2 2016 Committee of the Whole M T W TH F M T W TH F

Monday May 16 2016 Regular Action Meeting 1 2 1 2 1

Monday June 6 2016 Committee of the Whole 5 6 7 8 9 4 5 6 7 8

Monday June 20 2016 Regular Action Meeting 12 13 14 15 16 11 12 13 14 15

19 20 21 22 23 18 19 20 21 22

NON-ATTENDANCE DAYS 26 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29

Labor Day September 7, 2015

Columbus Day October 12, 2015 November 2015 - HCHS May 2016 - HCHS

Parent Teacher Conferences November 6, 2015 M T W TH F M T W TH F

Thanksgiving Break November 26-27, 2015 2 3 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 6

Winter Break Dec 21, 2015-January 1, 2016 9 10 11 12 13 9 10 11 12 13

Spring Break March 28-April 1, 2016 16 17 18 19 20 16 17 18 19 20

Memorial Day May 30, 2016 23 24 25 26 27 23 24 25 26 27

30 30 31

EMERGENCY DAYS
 [non-attendance or institute days if not needed] December 2015 - HSHS June 2016  - HSHS

Institute Day Friday, January 15, 2016 M T W TH F M T W TH F

M.L. King B'day Monday, January 18, 2016 1 2 3 4 1 2 3

Presidents' Day Monday, February 15, 2016 7 8 9 10 11 6 7 8 9 10

Institute Day Friday, February 26, 2016 14 15 16 17 18 13 14 15 16 17

Non-Attendance Day Friday, March 25, 2016 21 22 23 24 25 20 21 22 23 24

Emergency Days June 6 - 10, 2016 28 29 30 31 27 28 29 30

Meetings will be held on the first and third Mondays of each month, except 

as noted on the following schedule. When the first Monday of the month is a 

school holiday, the Board will meet on Tuesday evening that week. Only one 

meeting will be held in July and December. 

Meeting Start Time and Location:


